
Tel: 014 5551437/1313 

Fax: 014 555 6368 
•;{ef.: 0 5/2020 

E-mail: tpitse@moseskotane.qov.za 

I
BID NUMBER EVALUATI 

ON 
CRITERIA 

00 l /MKLM/2020 /2021 80/20 

002 /MKLM /2020 /2021 80/20 

003/MKLM/2020/2021 80/20 

004 /MKLM/2020 /2021 80/20 

CALL FOR BIDS/PROPOSALS 

CIDB GRADING/ BID DESCRIPTION DATES 
FUNCTIONALITY 

FUNCTIONALITY HIRING AND MAINTENANCE OF HIGH CAPACITY Date bid documents available 
DIGITAL PHOTOCOPIERS FOR A PERIOD OF THREE @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 

YEARS l0HO0. 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
08/06/2020, l0H00, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 29/06/2020,l0H00 

FUNCTIONALITY REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR REPAIRS AND Date bid documents available 
MAINTENANCE OF THE MUNICIPAL JCT NETWORK @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 
INFRASTRUCTURE FOR THREE (3) YEARS ON AS AND lOH0O. 
WHEN REQUIRED BASIS 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
09/06/2020, lOHOO, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 30/06/2020,l0H0O 

FUNCTIONALITY SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF !CT Date bid documents available 
(INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY) @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 
EQUIPMENT FOR THREE YEARS ON AS AND WHEN lOHO0. 
REQUIRED BASIS 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
08/06/2020, 14H00, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 29/06/2020,l0H00 

FUNCTIONALITY REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE PROVISION OF Date bid documents available 
REMOTE AND OFFSITE BACKUP SOLUTION FOR A @R300.00 on the 05/06/2020, 
PERIOD OF THREE YEARS l0H00. 

Compulsory Briefing session: 
09/06/2020, 12H00, through visual 
meeting 

Closing date: 30/06/2020,l0HO0 

Slc111d No 933 Slc1l1011 Road U111t 3 Mogwase SllofJf.Jlrlg Cornµlex Mogwc1se 

T<�I O 1,t :)�:) 1 300 I Fax O 14 555 G3G8 
Wet)SltP www rnoseskotane gov za 

ENQUIRIES 

SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
IMr W. Mokgosi 014 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

!PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
f,+75 2630 or 
Ms S Marnie 014 555 
1313/060 982 2001 
SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
475 2630 or 
Ms S Marule O 14 555 
1313/060 982 2001 
SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

!PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
ft75 2630 or 
Ms S Marnie O 14 555 
1313/060 982 2001 
SPECIFICATION ENQUIRIES: 
Mr W. Mokgosi O 14 555 
1420/072 656 8545 

PROCUREMENT ENQUIRIES: 
Mr T Pitse 014 555 1437 /066 
475 2630 or 
Ms S Marule 014 555 
1313/060 982 2001 

Lakhanya
Highlight




